Prvenstvo osnovnih Sol v plavanju
Ljubljana, 27.3.2019

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

3. disciplina/event
27.3.2019 - 10:40

M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast

16 let in mlajSi/AG and younger
Predtekmovanje

Tock: FINA 2019

OSNOVNE SOLE MLAJSI UCENCI

1. Schuster Domen

2. Abdi¢ Alen

3. Osmic Gal

4. Osterc OZbej

5. Lee Nicholas Martin

6. Debevec Matic

7. Majdi¢ Jakob

8. Mavri¢ Ziki¢ Sergej

9. Cehié Elias

10. Zorko Tian

11. Severkar Mitja

12. DemsSar Peter

13. Bricelj Zidar Maks

14. MartinSek Tijan

15. Vertaénik Kristof

16. Sustar Jan

17. Mujaki¢ Adijan

18. Zupanc Nik

19. Svagelj Ziga

20. TeSovi¢ Matija

21. Verbi¢ Miha Mikael

22. Gole Miha

23. Intihar Bor

DSQ Golubovic Sergej
DI1 - Prehiter Start

OSNOVNE SOLE STAREJSI UCENCI

1. Ivanci¢ Matic
2. Gorjanc Timotej

3. NiSavi¢ Viktor

4. Alenabi Nik

5. Vidovi¢ Maj

6. Sepi¢ Aleksander
7. Kavc€i¢ Matic

8. Lipoglaviek Zan

9. Vimos Kocbek Nevan
10. Jeram Svit

11. Mikli¢ Benjamin
12. Kuret Davor

13. Lazar Matic

14. Sraka Lan

15. Sever Slavko

16. Leskovic AZzbe

17. Brvar Luka

18. Udovci¢ Peter

19. Cuculovi¢ Erazem
20. LeviCar Tim

21. Lapanja Martin

22. Lavri¢ Pregelj Phillip
23. Rupnik Vid

Rojen

07
07
07
08
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
09
08
09
08
08
08
08
08

FRE

05

05
05

FRREER

05
05
05

06
05
05
05
06
06
05

O3 Dr. Vita Kraigherja
OS Kolezija

OS Oskar Kovagcic

Os Vic

OS Trnovo

O3 Oskar Kovacic

OS Trnovo

OS Bezigrad

OS Vodmat

O3 Vic

OS Vodmat

O3 Alojzija Sustarja - Zavod S
OS Bezigrad

OS Savsko Naselje
O3 Alojzija Sustarja - Zavod S
O3 Vic

OS Dravlje

OS Oskar Kovaci¢

OS Dravlje

O3 Vic

O3 Montessori

O3 Vic

OS Vodmat

OS Franceta Bevka

OS Oskar Kovacic¢

OS Prule

03 Toneta Cufarja

OsS Ketteja In Murna
OS Dr. Vita Kraigherja
03 Toneta Cufarja

OS Trnovo

0S8 Vi¢

OS Trnovo

OS Oskar Kovacic

OS Nove Fuzine

OS Zalog

OS Ketteja In Murna
Os Vic

O3 Alojzija Sustarja - Zavod S
OS Bozidarja Jakca
OS Trnovo

OS$ Bozidarja Jakca
O3 Sostro

O3 Toneta Cufarja

OS Oskar Kovacic

Os Vit

O3 Alojzija Sustarja - Zavod S

rezultat tocke

45.19
48.99
49.17
49.18
51.39
51.56
52.50
54.18
54.59
54.84
55.39
55.90
57.67
58.39
58.54
1:00.14
1:00.90
1:01.65
1:04.90
1:06.91
1:09.92
1:10.28
1:12.37
1:06.17

OO0 00000

39.33
39.48
40.23
41.46
41.58
42.27
43.39
43.83
43.89
44.15
44.81
44.82
45.57
45.58
46.17
47.44
48.25
48.30
48.46
49.27
51.29
52.95
53.51

OO0OO0O0O000 0

Mestna obcina Ljubljana

Timing Ljubljana

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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Rojen rezultat tocke
24. Kolbezen Jakob Martin 05 O3 Alojzija Sustarja - Zavod S 57.84
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